Series A B C D E F G
Recessed
12” 7” 4” 16” 2.75” 11” 2”
305mm 178mm 102mm 406mm 70mm 279mm 51mm
Surface
12” 7” 4” 16” 4.25” 11” 2”
305mm 178mm 102mm 406mm 108mm 292mm 51mm
Surf. End

FL (flashing alarm with AT only)
IF (inverted face)
SQ (square corners)
SW (special wording - specify)
120SA (120 minute emergency)
2CK2 (dual-circuit)
Recessed Surface Surface End Wall Recessed
OL2 SURFACE/RECESSED EDGE-LIT EXIT SIGN
EXAMPLE: OL2 PLUS SA LR1 CCR
Job:
Type:
Type:
Date:
Beghelli reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function or performance of
the product. Technical specifications that appear on www.beghelliusa.com supersede all other versions existing in print or electronic form.09/24/24www.beghelliusa.com
1PK12W3 (12" white pendant kit)
NOTE 1: Available in single face only
NOTE 2: For AC only
NOTE 3: Only available for recessed models (aluminum trim plate), contact factory for custom
lengths NOTE 4: For other lengths, contact factory
Accessories
1PK12B3 (12" black pendant kit)
1PK24B3 (24" black pendant kit)
1PK24W3 (24" white pendant kit)
1PK48B3 (48" black pendant kit)
1PK48W3 (48" white pendant kit)
OL2PLUSBBOX (recessed back box, std)
1PK12BA3 (12" brushed alum pendant kit)
weight: 4.5 lb
Jannet Martell-Jimenez
Rectangle
Technical